Bingley Railway Station, Wellington Street, Bingley, West Yorkshire BD16 2NB
Tel. 01274 567789 Fax. 01274 561183  Email: contact@featureradiators.co.uk
 LIE LOW
Price list with effect from 1st February 2012
Model Height Width Depth Number of
sections
Heat Output White
 (mm) (mm) (mm)  Watts / BTUs £
LL273-03 273 260 145 3 288 / 983 126
LL273-04 273 340 145 4 384 / 1310 150
LL273-05 273 420 145 5 480 / 1638 173
LL273-06 273 500 145 6 576 / 1965 196
LL273-07 273 580 145 7 672 / 2293 219
LL273-08 273 660 145 8 768 / 2620 242
LL273-09 273 740 145 9 864 / 2948 265
LL273-10 273 820 145 10 960 / 3276 289
LL273-11 273 900 145 11 1056 / 3603 312
LL273-12 273 980 145 12 1152 / 3931 335
LL273-13 273 1060 145 13 1248 / 4258 358
LL273-14 273 1140 145 14 1344 / 4586 381
LL273-15 273 1220 145 15 1440 / 4913 404
LL273-16 273 1300 145 16 1536 / 5241 428
LL273-17 273 1380 145 17 1632 / 5568 451
LL273-18 273 1460 145 18 1728 / 5896 474
LL273-19* 273 1540 145 19 1824 / 6224 497
LL273-20* 273 1620 145 20 1921 / 6554 520
LL273-21* 273 1700 145 21 2016 / 6879 543
LL273-22* 273 1780 145 22 2112 / 7206 567
LL273-23* 273 1860 145 23 2208 / 7534 590
LL273-24* 273 1940 145 24 2304 / 7861 613
LL273-25* 273 2020 145 25 2400 / 8189 636
LL273-35* 273 2820 145 35 3360 / 11464 910
• All sizes are made to order - approximately 10 working days.
• Made individually in sections – available up to 18 sections ready assembled.  Additional larger sizes available.
*These require a joining tool for on site assembly.  A joining tool can be supplied for £100 refundable deposit
• Distance wall to front face = 173mm
• Pipe centres: wall to pipe centre = 99mm, tapping centres = width of the radiator, centre to centre measurements
= tapping centres plus appropriate amount for valves.
• Side entry valve connections so add 150mm in total to the width of the radiator to allow for valves (these are not
pipe centres).
• Made of aluminium .
• Radiators are supplied with the necessary fixings i.e. brackets, spacers, air vents etc (note: screws are not
supplied).
• To complete the look, see our valves page (valves are not included as standard).
• Nationwide delivery available for £25 + VAT to most UK mainland addresses.
• To order or for further information, please call or email.
• Heat outputs are shown at operating temperatures of 90/70/20 (∆t60°c).
• All sales are subject to our standard terms and conditions, a copy of which can be downloaded from our website.
The above prices are exclusive of VAT.